
Europe is invented here

The Region Grand Est is committed to documentary filmmaking

WITH THE REGION GRAND EST

DOCS
 HEADING FOR

THE

Proud to support 100 Premieres
at IDFA 2019

Meet us at the
SCAM / Région Grand Est

joint cocktail,

the 24th November
7pm - 8:30pm

@ Het Groene Paleis (Paleis Bar) 
Rokin 65 Amsterdam



Milana Christitch 
anafilms@free.fr
+33 (0)6 52 87 72 24

Alix François Meier
meier@apollofilm.com
+33 (0)6 69 07 49 81

ANA Films  
18 rue du sanglier 
67 000 Strasbourg 
anafilms@free.fr
www.anafilms.fr

 AnaFilms
+33 (0)3 88 22 40 85 

APOLLO Film  
10 Place du Temple Neuf
67 000 Strasbourg 
meier@apollofilm.com
www.apollofilm.com

 teamapollofilm
+33(0)3 67 15 98 99 

Dominique Hennequin 
Dominique.hennequin@nomades.tv
+33 (0)6 60 10 30 50

Valentine Wurtz
valentine.wurtz@ozango.eu
+33(0)6 79 32 28 68

Nomades  
8 rue de la garde 
57000 Metz 
Dominique.hennequin@nomades.tv
www.nomades.tv

 tvNomades
+33 (0)3 87 37 28 37 

OZANGO
13, Place Henry Dunant
67000 Strasbourg
production@ozango.eu
www.ozango.eu

 ozangoproductions
+33 (0)6 07 48 75 16

Laurent Dené 
laurent.dene@sanchoetcompagnie.fr
+33(0)6 38 40 68 45

Sancho et Compagnie  
39 rue des Prés  
67 380 Lingolsheim Strasbourg 
laurent.dene@sanchoetcompagnie.fr

 sanchoetcompagnie.fr
+33  (0)6 38 40 68 45 

Cédric Bonin 
c.bonin@seppia.eu
+33 (0)6 73 98 86 37

Seppia  
18 rue Auguste Lamey  
67 000 Strasbourg 
contact@seppia.eu
seppia.eu

    seppia.eu
+33 (0)3 88 52 95 95

François Ladsous 
f.ladsous@supermouche.fr
+33 (0)6 85 08 66 52

Supermouche Productions 
Maison Romaine
2 rue de Nancy
88 000 Épinal 
supermouche.fr

 supermoucheprod
 SupermoucheProductions

+33 (0)9 64 35 95 73 

Région Grand Est - Charlotte Monnier  
Direction de la Culture  
Service Industries Creatives  
Project manager - in charge of 
documentary film
charlotte.monnier@grandest.fr

Région Grand Est - Salomé Acoca  
Direction de la Culture  
Service Politique culturelle 
transfrontalière et européenne
Project manager - European Pole
salome.acoca@grandest.fr
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